
NATIONAL COUNCIL FOR PROMOTION OF URDU LANGUAGE 
Ministry of Education, 

       Department of Higher Education, Govt. of India 
       Farogh – e – Urdu Bhawan  

FC – 33/9, Institutional Area, Jasola,  
New Delhi - 110025 

 

Corrigendum 

Tender ID: 2021_NCPUL_653818_1 

Tender No. F-7-07/2021-UKM(24)/Sale/NCPUL 

Submission and bid opening (Technical) dates have been extended as scheduled below:  

Bid Document Download / Sale End 
Date 

: 02.11.2021 (10:00 AM) 

Bid Submission End Date : 02.11.2021 (10:00 AM) 

Bid Downloading : 03.11.2021 (10:00 AM) 

Bid evaluation Date (Technical) : 03.11.2021 (10:30 AM) 

Bid Opening Venue : NCPUL Head Office, FC-33/9, 
Institutional Area, Jasola, New 
Delhi-110025 

The other terms and conditions of tender will remain unchanged. 

This issues with the approval of the competent authority. 

 

Director 

 


